

NOTICE OF CALLED MEETING McCracken County Fiscal Court

There will be a Called Meeting of the McCracken County Fiscal Court at 5:00 p.m. on Thursday, October 3, 2024, in Courtroom C at the McCracken County Courthouse, 300 Clarence Gaines Street, Paducah, Kentucky. This meeting is the Final Comprehensive Plan joint workshop between the McCracken County Fiscal Court, City of Paducah Commissioners, McCracken County Planning Commission, and the Paducah Planning Commission.

AGENDA

CALL TO ORDER

ROLL CALL

I. Kendig Keast Collaborative

The Kendig Keast Collaborative will lead a presentation of the draft copy of the Joint Comprehensive Plan.

II. <u>ADJOURNMENT</u>